Kalab aquatlon Brno 2025 (AQUATLON 2025,MISTROVSTVI CR) - Celkové, 05.04.2025

# Jméno
1 Plic Luk43 (2006)
2 Mafik Jakub (2007)
3 Némec Robert (2006)
4 Bose Adam (2007)
5 Simandl Pavel (2006)
6 Homola Maté&j (2007)
7 Marek Luka$ (2007)
8 Haman Bruno (2006)
9 Maly Karel (2007)
10 Koutny Maté&j (2007)
11 Haslar Pfemysl (2007)
12 Odehnal Jakub (2006)
13 Dunajska Diana (2006)
14 Zitek Jindfich (2006)
15 Reznitek Vaclav (2006)
16 Safranek Jachym (2007)
17 Peprnitek Vit (2007)
18 Pozlerové Edita (2007)
19 Voda Jan (2007)
20 K¥izkovéd Vanda (2006)
21 Dolej$ova Sara (2007)
22 Plavec Viktor (2007)
23 Stramberska Dorota (2007)
24 Prochézka Josef (2006)
25 Haluzik Adam (2007)
26 Budinové Blanka (2007)
27 Cunétovi Tereza (2007)
28 Kvasnickova Julie (2007)
29 Malik Mat&;j (2006)

Generovano dne 16.12.2025 12:17

Zemé&
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Triatlon Plzef

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
4SPORTS TEAM
ROAD2KONA

TCV lJindfichlv Hradec
2BWINNER TEAM
4SPORTS TEAM
ROAD2KONA
2BWINNER TEAM
ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON
VOKOLOPOLE

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
Realiz

2BWINNER TEAM

Loko Trutnov

Elite Sport Boskovice
TITAN TRILIFE
4SPORTS TEAM

TJ Spartak T¥ebi&
TITAN TRILIFE
ROAD2KONA
ROAD2KONA

TITAN TRILIFE
MOV3MENT

TITAN TRILIFE

TITAN TRILIFE

Triatlon Ceska Lipa
2BWINNER TEAM
ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON

Cas

00:13:55,34
00:13:56,70
00:14:00,19
00:14:01,95
00:14:19,04
00:14:21,33
00:14:26,27
00:14:34,81
00:14:40,79
00:14:54,03
00:14:58,20
00:15:19,98
00:15:21,37
00:15:26,71
00:15:33,00
00:15:33,23
00:15:49,38
00:15:52,46
00:15:55,18
00:16:04,63
00:16:19,89
00:16:23,00
00:16:31,58
00:16:36,93
00:16:53,41
00:17:16,63
00:18:41,95
00:18:50,74
00:19:05,11

Plavéni
00:04:32,84(2)
00:05:00,91(13)
00:04:47,17(7)
00:04:57,98(11)
00:04:45,00(5)
00:04:48,91(9)
00:04:44,62(4)
00:04:34,00(3)
00:04:57,70(10)
00:04:15,03(1)
00:05:11,50(20)
00:05:09,18(16)
00:04:48,36(8)
00:05:10,38(18)
00:04:45,16(6)
00:05:02,41(14)
00:05:14,22(21)
00:05:10,45(19)
00:06:11,88(27)
00:04:58,00(12)
00:05:03,84(15)
00:06:42,11(28)
00:05:10,02(17)
00:06:02,93(25)
00:05:34,47(23)
00:05:36,63(24)
00:06:04,00(26)
00:05:27,65(22)
00:06:43,71(29)

AQUATLON

g
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B&h
00:09:22,50(4)
00:08:55,79(1)
00:09:13,02(3)
00:09:03,97(2)
00:09:34,04(6)
00:09:32,42(5)
00:09:41,65(8)

00:10:00,81(12)
00:09:43,09(9)
00:10:39,00(19)
00:09:46,70(11)
00:10:10,80(13)
00:10:33,01(16)
00:10:16,33(14)
00:10:47,84(21)
00:10:30,82(15)
00:10:35,16(18)
00:10:42,01(20)
00:09:43,30(10)
00:11:06,63(22)
00:11:16,05(23)
00:09:40,89(7)
00:11:21,56(25)
00:10:34,00(17)
00:11:18,94(24)
00:11:40,00(26)
00:12:37,95(28)
00:13:23,09(29)
00:12:21,40(27)
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